INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS
Tag & Label Integration onto new print press or finishing machines for pressure
sensitive waste matrix edge trim
Tag & Label Aftermarket retrofit onto existing machines for pressure sensitive
waste matrix edge trim
Specialty Materials Scoring before or after die cutting of specialty materials
 — Automatic depth setting and trim width control via touchscreen
 — Improved ergonomics & safety

Order (2) kits to add an idler roll to both infeed and exit side
(F) - Contains fixed guard for infeed side with mounting hardware
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
RDAS
Product
RDAS = RD AutoScore
13 2 D A N
 D= drop-in (A)
C= cutout or
top of frame (B)
A = 1x 0.75" dia.
pin on rear side
aligned to 1x
3/8" thread hole
on front side (C)
X = unit rests
on top of frame
with mounting
bracket (D)
N = North America
E = Europe
U = UK
WEB WIDTH # OF KNIVES POSITION FRAME/MOUNTING POWER CORD
Part # DescriptionE Part # DescriptionF
tbd Idler and mount Kit for 10 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 10 inch web width
270048998 Idler and mount Kit for 13 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 13 inch web width
270048999 Idler and mount Kit for 17 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 17 inch web width
tbd Idler and mount Kit for 20 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 20 inch web width
tbd Idler and mount Kit for 22 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 22 inch web width
tbd Idler and mount Kit for 26 inch web width tbd Guarding Kit for 26 inch web width
Accesories Sold Separately
10 = 10 inches
13 = 13 inches
17 = 17 inches
20 = 20 inches
22 = 22 inches
26 = 26 inches
 2 = 2 knives
3 = 3 knives
* = additional
options on
request
COMPLEMENTARY LABEL AND NARROW WEB
SOLUTIONS
RotoMetrics,  a Maxcess brand, gives you the power
to control  l iner variat ion with ease. With the next-
generation of ski l led labor entering the market ,
as well  as l iner variabi l i ty and substitutions at
an al l -t ime high,  press operators need a solution
to control  variabi l i ty that ’s both easy to use and
extremely accurate.
The new RotoAdjust offers state-of-the-ar t Industry
4.0 automation and data analyt ics to run better,
faster and smarter.  Featuring plug-and-play
automation,  job storing and recal l  and advanced
IOT software that monitors your die station
performance and aler ts your operators when crit ical
maintenance needs arise,  the new RotoAdjust let ’s